LIVING WITH TEENAGERS
2015/2016
	VENUE
	SESSION  NO.
	DATE
	TIME

	
	
	
	

	Blessed Edward Jones CHS
	1
	Thurs 5th Nov
	12.30-2.30pm

	       “      “      “
	2
	     Thurs 12th Nov
	        “     “     “

	     “    “    “
	3
	     Thurs 19th Nov
	        “     “     “

	     “    “    “
	4
	     Thurs 26th Nov
	        “     “     “

	     “    “    “
	5
	     Thurs 3rd Dec
	        “     “     “

	     “    “    “
	6
	     Thurs 10th Dec
	        “     “     “

	
	
	
	

	Rhyl HS
	1
	Thurs 7th Jan
	12.30-2.30pm

	“       “     “
	2
	Thurs 14th Jan
	“     “      “

	“       “     “
	3
	Thurs 21st Jan
	“     “      “

	“       “     “
	4
	Thurs 28th Jan
	“     “      “

	“       “     “
	5
	Thurs 4th Feb
	“     “      “

	“       “     “
	6
	Thurs 11th Feb
	“     “      “

	
	
	
	

	Denbigh HS
	1
	Thurs 7th Jan
	5.00-7.00pm

	“       “      “
	2
	Thurs 14th Jan
	“     “      “

	“       “      “
	3
	Thurs 21st Jan
	“     “      “

	“       “      “
	4
	Thurs 28th Jan
	“     “      “

	“       “      “
	5
	Thurs 4th Feb
	“     “      “

	“       “      “
	6
	Thurs 11th Feb
	“     “      “

	
	
	
	

	Prestatyn HS
	1
	Thurs 25th Feb
	12.30-2.30pm

	“      “
	2
	Thurs 3rd Mar
	“        “

	“      “
	3
	Thurs 10th Mar
	“        “

	“      “
	4
	Thurs 17th Mar
	“        “

	“      “
	5
	Thurs 24th Mar
	“        “

	
	
	
	

	Dinas Bran
	1
	Thurs 14th Apr
	5.00-7.00pm

	      “       “        “
	2
	Thurs 21st Apr
	“        “

	      “       “        “
	3
	Thurs 28th Apr
	“        “

	      “       “        “
	4
	Thurs 5th May
	“        “

	      “       “        “
	5
	Thurs 12th May
	“        “

	      “       “        “
	6
	Thurs 19th May
	“        “

	
	
	
	

	Ysgol Glan Clwyd
	1
	Thurs 9th Jun
	5.00-6.45pm

	            “      “
	2
	Thurs 16th Jun
	         “       “

	            “      “
	3
	Thurs 23rd Jun
	         “       “

	            “      “  
	4
	Thurs 30th Jun
	         “       “

	            “      “
	5
	Thurs 7th Jul
	         “       “

	            “      “
	6
	Thurs 14th Jul
	         “       “


